
BREAKFAST  

2 Pancakes & 2 Sausages 

Scrambled Egg, Ham & Cheese Slider 

Hash Browns 

Yoghurt & Granola with Fresh Fruit 

French Toast with Creamy Maple Syrup 

Breakfast Pizza (Cheese, bacon & egg on a tomato sauced crust) 

Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Breakfast Bake with Home Fried Potatoes 

$ 6.00 

$ 4.00 each 

$ 2.00 

$ 8.00 

$ 5.00 each 

$ 5.00 per slice 

$12.00 

LUNCH/DINNER  

Soup or Chili & A Bun 

Croissant Sandwich (chicken salad or ham & cheese) 

Hamburger / Cheeseburger 

Hot Dog 

Fries 

Pulled Pork Sandwich with Creamy Cole Slaw 

Spaghetti Dinner with Caesar Salad 

Baked Chicken Dinner with Potato Salad & Seasonal Veggie 

$ 6.00 

$ 8.00 

$ 8.00 

$ 4.00 

$ 5.00 

$10.00 

$12.00 

$15.00 

SNACKS  

Chips 

Dessert 

$1.00 

$2.00 

BEVERAGES  

Coffee / Tea / Water 

Juice (Apple or orange) 

Ice Tea 

Pop / Bubly 

Juice Box 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$1.50 

$2.00 

$1.00 

 


