PRICE LIST

BREAKFAST

2 Pancakes & 2 Sausages	\$ 6.00
Scrambled Egg, Ham & Cheese Slider	\$ 4.00 each
Hash Browns	\$ 2.00
Yoghurt & Granola with Fresh Fruit	\$ 8.00
French Toast with Creamy Maple Syrup	\$ 5.00 each
Breakfast Pizza (Cheese, bacon & egg on a tomato sauced crust)	\$ 5.00 per slice
Bacon, Egg, & Cheese Breakfast Bake with Home Fried Potatoes	\$12.00
LUNCH/DINNER	
Soup or Chili & A Bun	\$ 6.00
Croissant Sandwich (chicken salad or ham & cheese)	\$ 8.00
Hamburger / Cheeseburger	\$ 8.00
Hot Dog	\$ 4.00
Fries	\$ 5.00
Pulled Pork Sandwich with Creamy Cole Slaw	\$10.00
Spaghetti Dinner with Caesar Salad	\$12.00
Baked Chicken Dinner with Potato Salad & Seasonal Veggie	\$15.00
SNACKS	
Chips	\$1.00
Dessert	\$2.00
BEVERAGES	
Coffee / Tea / Water	\$1.50
Juice (Apple or orange)	\$1.50
Ice Tea	\$1.50
Pop / Bubly	\$2.00
Juice Box	\$1.00